AUTOMATIC ENTRANCE SYSTEMS
Product line: sliding doors, swing-door drives,
revolving doors, all-glass sliding walls
Securing technology for you
The Gretsch-Unitas Group
2
Automatic sliding doors ................................................................... 4 – 25
Automatic swing-door drives ........................................................26 – 29

route sliding doors (authorised personnel)
■ White frame
Accessories – order information
Sliding doors
Versions/Order numbers
Installation variants Order numbers
Flush-mounted version A-8010680
Surface-mounted
version
A-8010670
POS-5 programme switch
■ For setting the programme types:
off/locked, exit, automatic,
automatic winter, permanently open
■ Key removable in every programme
type
■ Frame: white
POS-5 programme switch
■ For setting the programme types:
off/locked, exit, automatic,
automatic winter, permanently open
■ Key removable in every programme
type
■ Frame: stainless steel design
Versions/Order numbers
Installation variants Order numbers
Flush-mounted version A-8010890
Surface-mounted
version
A-8010910
Versions/Order numbers
Installation variants Order numbers
On-wall/in-wall A-8009930
As a combination element
with spring-operated key switch
Flush-mounted version A-8008750
Surface-mounted
version
A-8008740
PO6 programme selection switch